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75 25 75 25 35 15 75 25 30 20 400 %
1 2109500001 R180191050018 AISWARYA S 72 24 72 24 33 14 69 23 29 19 379 95
2 2109500002 R1331253

AMRITA RAJ 
SISODIA

69 23 69 23 33 14 69 23 29 19 371 93
3 2109500003 R210951140018 ANJU 63 21 69 23 28 12 60 20 26 17 339 85
4 2109500004 R150192810010 ANUBHAV TRIPATHI 66 22 66 22 31 13 66 22 29 19 356 89
5 2109500005 R150160280024 ANURADHA GOUR 69 23 69 23 31 13 69 23 27 18 365 91
6 2109500006 R180010250152 ARJUN KAUSHIK 69 23 72 24 33 14 72 24 29 19 379 95
7 2109500007 R210951140006 ARUL MONICKA S 72 24 72 24 33 14 69 23 29 19 379 95
8 2109500008 R210951140008 ATHIRA T A 72 24 72 24 33 14 69 23 29 19 379 95
9 2109500009 R210951140022 BHARTI YADAV 66 22 66 22 31 13 69 23 27 18 357 89

10 2109500010 R210951140028 BIJIMOL BABY 69 23 69 23 33 14 69 23 29 19 371 93

11 2109500011 R210951140009 BINI JAMES 72 24 72 24 33 14 69 23 29 19 379 95

12 2109500012 R210951140027 DEVANTI KUMARI 54 18 60 20 26 11 57 19 24 16 305 76

13 2109500013 R210951140019 DIVYA MEDA 60 20 63 21 26 11 63 21 27 18 330 83

14 2109500014 R210951140015 DURGA VADBUDE 63 21 66 22 28 12 69 23 26 17 347 87
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15 2109500015 R210951140025 JITENDRA KUMAR 54 18 60 20 26 11 60 20 26 17 312 78
16 2109500016 R210951140010 JONOOSE JOSEPH 69 23 69 23 31 13 72 24 27 18 369 92
17 2109500017 R185961050140 KAUSTUBH NIGAM 72 24 72 24 33 14 69 23 29 19 379 95
18 2109500018 R14100733

KAVITA 
KUSHWHAHA

66 22 66 22 31 13 66 22 27 18 353 88
19 2109500019 R210951140005 LILLY PRIYA A 72 24 72 24 33 14 69 23 29 19 379 95
20 2109500020 R814816 MADHURI KATARE 69 23 69 23 31 13 69 23 29 19 368 92
21 2109500021 R210951140029 MAMTA PAWAR 54 18 60 20 26 11 60 20 24 16 309 77
22 2109500022 R210951140024 MARTIN MATHEW 69 23 69 23 31 13 69 23 29 19 368 92
23 2109500023 R210951140013 MUSHKAMBER 66 22 66 22 28 12 69 23 29 19 356 89
24 2109500024 R180520310056 NAVEEN SONI 69 23 72 24 31 13 66 22 27 18 365 91
25 2109500025 R210951140007

NEERAJ KUMAR 
DAKSH

66 22 66 22 31 13 69 23 27 18 357 89
26 2109500026 R180192810070 NISHA C PAUL 69 23 69 23 33 14 72 24 29 19 375 94
27 2109500027 R210951140011 POOJA MISHRA 63 21 69 23 31 13 66 22 29 19 356 89
28 2109500028 R1361323 POOJA THAKUR 63 21 66 22 31 13 69 23 27 18 353 88
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75 25 75 25 35 15 75 25 30 20 400 %
29 2109500029 R210951140016 PREETA PILLAI 69 23 69 23 31 13 72 24 29 19 372 93
30 2109500030 R152530930150 RAJAT KUSHWAHA 66 22 72 24 33 14 72 24 29 19 375 94
31 2109500031 R210951140021 RANJANA YADAV 63 21 69 23 28 12 63 21 26 17 343 86
32 2109500032 R170020280369 RANU GOUR 66 22 69 23 31 13 69 23 29 19 364 91
33 2109500033 R210951140023 RAUSHAN KUMAR 54 18 60 20 26 11 57 19 26 17 308 77
34 2109500034 R14142992 RAVI SAHU 66 22 63 21 28 12 69 23 27 18 349 87
35 2109500035 R168880280106 RIA MADAVI 63 21 66 22 31 13 69 23 27 18 353 88
36 2109500036 R175150280089 RUCHITA JAGGI 69 23 69 23 33 14 72 24 29 19 375 94
37 2109500037 R210951140012 RUKHSANA ANSARI 72 24 66 22 33 14 69 23 29 19 371 93
38 2109500038 R180192810073 SACHIN PANDEY 66 22 66 22 31 13 66 22 27 18 353 88
39 2109500039 R210951140014 SARITA AHIRWAR 63 21 63 21 28 12 60 20 26 17 331 83
40 2109500040 R210951140026 SAURABH KUMAR 60 20 63 21 31 13 66 22 24 16 336 84
41 2109500041 R14152315 SUBIYA SAEED 72 24 72 24 33 14 72 24 29 19 383 96
42 2109500042 R1342932 SWATI SHARMA 69 23 72 24 31 13 69 23 29 19 372 93
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43 2109500043 R210951140020 TINU KANESH 60 20 66 22 28 12 63 21 27 18 337 84

44 2109500044 R1214487
VAISHNAVI 
CHANDEL

63 21 66 22 31 13 66 22 27 18 349 87

45 2109500045 R210951140017 ZENAB KHAN 66 22 69 23 33 14 72 24 29 19 371 93

46 2109500201 R210951140001 ARTI YADAV 63 21 66 22 28 12 60 20 27 18 337 84

47 2109500202 R210951140004 BEEMA EKKA 63 21 66 22 31 13 66 22 27 18 349 87

48 2109500203 R210951140003 NISHKLANKA EKKA 66 22 63 21 31 13 69 23 29 19 356 89

49 2109500204 R210951140002 PAVITRI PARTE 63 21 63 21 28 12 69 23 29 19 348 87

50 200950013 R200951140023 HIRAN V S 63 21 63 21 28 12 66 22 26 17 339 85

51 200950008 R200951140022 DAVID O. BABY 55 22 32 22 23 12 63 21 14 17 281 70

52 190950114 R190951140006 JINCY M MATHEW 39 18 69 23 20 11 43 18 14 14 269 67

  B.Ed 2020-21
SEMESTER - II



S.
N

o.

Roll No. Enrollment Name of the Student LE
A

R
N

IN
G

 &
 T

EA
CH

IN
G

Se
ss

io
n

LA
N

G
U

A
G

E 
A

CR
O

SS
 T

H
E 

CU
R

R
IC

U
LU

M

Se
ss

io
n

D
R

A
M

A
 &

 A
R

T
 IN

 
ED

U
CA

T
IO

N

Se
ss

io
n

P
C 

- 1
 S

O
CI

A
L 

SC
IE

N
CE

Se
ss

io
n

P
C 

- 2
 E

N
G

LI
SH

Se
ss

io
n

G
ra

n
d

 T
ot

al

D
iv

is
io

n

R
an

k

Si
gn

at
u

re

Date
75 25 35 15 30 20 75 25 75 25 400 %

1 2109500001 R180191050018 AISWARYA S 67 24 30 15 29 19 65 24 68 25 366 92
2 2109500002 R1331253

AMRITA RAJ 
SISODIA

68 24 31 14 26 19 65 24 67 24 362 91
3 2109500003 R210951140018 ANJU 61 23 28 13 25 17 57 23 62 23 332 83
4 2109500004 R150192810010 ANUBHAV TRIPATHI 63 24 30 14 28 18 61 24 65 24 351 88
5 2109500005 R150160280024 ANURADHA GOUR 67 24 32 14 25 16 65 24 66 24 357 89
6 2109500006 R180010250152 ARJUN KAUSHIK 66 24 27 14 29 18 60 24 70 24 356 89
7 2109500007 R210951140006 ARUL MONICKA S 68 24 31 14 29 19 64 24 71 24 368 92
8 2109500008 R210951140008 ATHIRA T A 63 24 27 14 29 17 60 24 64 25 347 87
9 2109500009 R210951140022 BHARTI YADAV 64 23 31 14 26 19 59 24 66 23 349 87

10 2109500010 R210951140028 BIJIMOL BABY 65 24 31 14 29 19 61 24 67 24 358 90

11 2109500011 R210951140009 BINI JAMES 67 24 29 14 29 19 64 24 67 25 362 91

12 2109500012 R210951140027 DEVANTI KUMARI 52 22 25 13 15 12 55 23 64 23 304 76

13 2109500013 R210951140019 DIVYA MEDA 64 23 28 13 24 15 60 23 66 23 339 85

14 2109500014 R210951140015 DURGA VADBUDE 37 22 28 11 15 12 46 21 63 22 277 69
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15 2109500015 R210951140025 JITENDRA KUMAR 55 22 27 11 16 13 50 23 52 22 291 73
16 2109500016 R210951140010 JONOOSE JOSEPH 63 24 29 14 29 19 60 24 64 24 350 88
17 2109500017 R185961050140 KAUSTUBH NIGAM 67 24 31 14 28 19 57 24 65 24 353 88
18 2109500018 R14100733

KAVITA 
KUSHWHAHA

66 23 26 13 28 18 60 23 64 23 344 86
19 2109500019 R210951140005 LILLY PRIYA A 69 24 33 14 29 19 67 24 68 24 371 93
20 2109500020 R814816 MADHURI KATARE 63 23 28 13 28 17 53 23 65 23 336 84
21 2109500021 R210951140029 MAMTA PAWAR 33 22 28 11 15 12 52 23 43 23 262 66
22 2109500022 R210951140024 MARTIN MATHEW 64 24 28 14 26 18 57 24 64 24 343 86
23 2109500023 R210951140013 MUSHKAMBER 65 23 27 13 22 17 61 23 65 23 339 85
24 2109500024 R180520310056 NAVEEN SONI 60 23 25 11 15 12 62 22 61 21 312 78
25 2109500025 R210951140007

NEERAJ KUMAR 
DAKSH

63 24 28 14 24 16 64 24 65 23 345 86
26 2109500026 R180192810070 NISHA C PAUL 67 23 31 14 29 19 64 24 67 24 362 91
27 2109500027 R210951140011 POOJA MISHRA 66 24 32 14 25 19 66 24 64 24 358 90
28 2109500028 R1361323 POOJA THAKUR 62 23 26 13 28 19 57 23 62 23 336 84
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75 25 35 15 30 20 75 25 75 25 400 %

29 2109500029 R210951140016 PREETA PILLAI 60 24 27 14 28 18 60 24 61 24 340 85
30 2109500030 R152530930150 RAJAT KUSHWAHA 60 22 30 13 29 19 61 23 60 22 339 85
31 2109500031 R210951140021 RANJANA YADAV 65 22 30 13 27 18 59 23 64 23 344 86
32 2109500032 R170020280369 RANU GOUR 66 24 29 14 29 19 64 24 66 24 359 90
33 2109500033 R210951140023 RAUSHAN KUMAR 53 23 26 11 22 12 49 23 48 22 289 72
34 2109500034 R14142992 RAVI SAHU 65 23 30 13 20 12 63 23 68 22 339 85
35 2109500035 R168880280106 RIA MADAVI 67 24 27 14 29 19 64 23 65 23 355 89
36 2109500036 R175150280089 RUCHITA JAGGI 66 24 30 14 27 19 62 24 66 24 356 89
37 2109500037 R210951140012 RUKHSANA ANSARI 64 24 31 14 25 18 63 24 66 24 353 88
38 2109500038 R180192810073 SACHIN PANDEY 61 24 27 13 22 15 61 23 62 23 331 83
39 2109500039 R210951140014 SARITA AHIRWAR 63 22 29 11 20 17 62 23 62 21 330 83
40 2109500040 R210951140026 SAURABH KUMAR 62 22 29 11 20 12 62 23 62 22 325 81
41 2109500041 R14152315 SUBIYA SAEED 66 22 29 12 22 17 64 23 64 22 341 85
42 2109500042 R1342932 SWATI SHARMA 64 23 31 13 27 19 60 24 65 23 349 87
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43 2109500043 R210951140020 TINU KANESH 60 22 28 12 24 17 58 22 63 21 327 82

44 2109500044 R1214487 VAISHNAVI CHANDEL 63 23 29 13 28 18 62 24 64 23 347 87

45 2109500045 R210951140017 ZENAB KHAN 66 24 31 13 28 19 62 23 66 24 356 89

46 2109500201 R210951140001 ARTI YADAV 62 24 29 14 29 18 63 24 63 24 350 88

47 2109500202 R210951140004 BEEMA EKKA 64 23 29 14 26 18 65 22 66 24 351 88

48 2109500203 R210951140003 NISHKLANKA EKKA 60 24 29 14 29 19 61 23 63 24 346 87

49 2109500204 R210951140002 PAVITRI PARTE 62 24 30 14 27 19 65 23 65 23 352 88

50 200950013 R200951140023 HIRAN V S 61 23 26 13 29 19 57 23 60 23 334 84
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35 15 200 150 40 10 450 %

1 2109500001 R180191050018 AISWARYA S 21 15 198 148 38 10 430 96
2 2109500002 R1331253

AMRITA RAJ 
SISODIA

17 13 192 140 34 9 405 90
3 2109500003 R210951140018 ANJU 23 14 195 143 36 9 420 93
4 2109500004 R150192810010 ANUBHAV TRIPATHI 19 14 185 144 35 9 406 90
5 2109500005 R150160280024 ANURADHA GOUR 17 13 190 143 26 9 398 88
6 2109500006 R180010250152 ARJUN KAUSHIK 20 14 191 143 35 9 412 92
7 2109500007 R210951140006 ARUL MONICKA S 20 15 198 148 39 10 430 96
8 2109500008 R210951140008 ATHIRA T A 19 13 197 138 36 8 411 91
9 2109500009 R210951140022 BHARTI YADAV 21 14 192 144 36 8 415 92

10 2109500010 R210951140028 BIJIMOL BABY 18 13 185 138 35 8 397 88

11 2109500011 R210951140009 BINI JAMES 20 13 185 138 36 8 400 89

12 2109500012 R210951140027 DEVANTI KUMARI 12 11 130 120 26 7 306 68

13 2109500013 R210951140019 DIVYA MEDA 22 12 170 125 28 8 365 81

14 2109500014 R210951140015 DURGA VADBUDE 24 11 130 120 26 7 318 71
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35 15 200 150 40 10 450 %

15 2109500015 R210951140025 JITENDRA KUMAR 19 11 140 125 26 7 328 73
16 2109500016 R210951140010 JONOOSE JOSEPH 22 14 192 138 34 9 409 91
17 2109500017 R185961050140 KAUSTUBH NIGAM 22 14 197 145 35 9 422 94
18 2109500018 R14100733

KAVITA 
KUSHWHAHA

21 13 190 142 35 9 410 91
19 2109500019 R210951140005 LILLY PRIYA A 26 15 198 148 38 10 435 97
20 2109500020 R814816 MADHURI KATARE 0 13 0 125 0 9 147 33
21 2109500021 R210951140029 MAMTA PAWAR 16 11 130 120 26 7 310 69
22 2109500022 R210951140024 MARTIN MATHEW 16 14 185 140 36 9 400 89
23 2109500023 R210951140013 MUSHKAMBER 16 12 185 130 32 8 383 85
24 2109500024 R180520310056 NAVEEN SONI 15 11 120 120 26 7 299 66
25 2109500025 R210951140007

NEERAJ KUMAR 
DAKSH

20 12 180 125 26 8 371 82
26 2109500026 R180192810070 NISHA C PAUL 18 13 185 138 36 9 399 89
27 2109500027 R210951140011 POOJA MISHRA 14 13 192 138 37 9 403 90
28 2109500028 R1361323 POOJA THAKUR 18 15 196 146 36 10 421 94
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35 15 200 150 40 10 450 %

29 2109500029 R210951140016 PREETA PILLAI 15 14 190 145 34 8 406 90
30 2109500030 R152530930150 RAJAT KUSHWAHA 20 14 192 145 36 9 416 92
31 2109500031 R210951140021 RANJANA YADAV 15 13 188 143 30 8 397 88
32 2109500032 R170020280369 RANU GOUR 20 14 194 143 37 8 416 92
33 2109500033 R210951140023 RAUSHAN KUMAR 15 11 140 125 26 7 324 72
34 2109500034 R14142992 RAVI SAHU 21 11 130 120 26 7 315 70
35 2109500035 R168880280106 RIA MADAVI 20 14 195 146 34 9 418 93
36 2109500036 R175150280089 RUCHITA JAGGI 13 14 198 145 35 9 414 92
37 2109500037 R210951140012 RUKHSANA ANSARI 19 13 185 138 36 9 400 89
38 2109500038 R180192810073 SACHIN PANDEY 18 11 120 120 26 7 302 67
39 2109500039 R210951140014 SARITA AHIRWAR 17 12 160 125 30 8 352 78
40 2109500040 R210951140026 SAURABH KUMAR 17 11 140 125 26 7 326 72
41 2109500041 R14152315 SUBIYA SAEED 19 13 185 138 35 8 398 88
42 2109500042 R1342932 SWATI SHARMA 22 12 191 125 34 9 393 87
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43 2109500043 R210951140020 TINU KANESH 19 11 140 125 26 7 328 73

44 2109500044 R1214487
VAISHNAVI 
CHANDEL

16 13 191 135 32 9 396 88

45 2109500045 R210951140017 ZENAB KHAN 18 13 187 135 34 9 396 88

46 2109500201 R210951140001 ARTI YADAV 15 15 195 146 38 10 419 93

47 2109500202 R210951140004 BEEMA EKKA 15 14 185 144 35 9 402 89

48 2109500203 R210951140003 NISHKLANKA EKKA 19 14 190 146 36 8 413 92

49 2109500204 R210951140002 PAVITRI PARTE 23 14 195 146 34 9 421 94

50 200950013 R200951140023 HIRAN V S 18 12 195 135 34 8 402 89

0 0

0 0
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75 25 75 25 75 25 75 25 30 20 30 20 500 1750 %

1 2109500001 R180191050018 AISWARYA S 41 24 31 24 46 24 39 24 19 19 27 20 338 1513 86.46

2 2109500002 R1331253 AMRITA RAJ SISODIA 50 23 54 23 62 24 58 24 22 17 25 19 401 1539 87.94
3 2109500003 R210951140018 ANJU 50 23 53 23 63 23 53 23 23 17 26 18 395 1486 84.91
4 2109500004 R150192810010 ANUBHAV TRIPATHI 51 24 44 24 51 24 52 24 17 20 25 20 376 1489 85.09
5 2109500005 R150160280024 ANURADHA GOUR 50 22 43 23 55 23 61 24 20 16 21 19 377 1497 85.54
6 2109500006 R180010250152 ARJUN KAUSHIK 42 23 36 24 44 24 43 24 16 18 26 20 340 1487 84.97
7 2109500007 R210951140006 ARUL MONICKA S 63 24 50 24 62 25 57 24 20 19 28 20 416 1593 91.03
8 2109500008 R210951140008 ATHIRA T A 48 23 51 22 57 23 50 24 18 18 27 18 379 1516 86.63
9 2109500009 R210951140022 BHARTI YADAV 47 23 43 23 62 23 47 23 21 17 25 18 372 1493 85.31

10 2109500010 R210951140028 BIJIMOL BABY 45 23 41 23 55 24 47 24 18 18 26 19 363 1489 85.09

11 2109500011 R210951140009 BINI JAMES 48 23 46 22 54 23 47 24 19 18 26 18 368 1509 86.23

12 2109500012 R210951140027 DEVANTI KUMARI 28 20 45 20 60 21 21 21 18 16 21 17 308 0

13 2109500013 R210951140019 DIVYA MEDA 45 23 38 22 59 23 45 23 18 18 21 19 354 1388 79.31

14 2109500014 R210951140015 DURGA VADBUDE 38 20 41 20 58 21 44 21 17 16 21 17 334 1276 72.91
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15 2109500015 R210951140025 JITENDRA KUMAR 55 23 44 22 60 23 50 23 21 18 21 18 378 1387 79.26

16 2109500016 R210951140010 JONOOSE JOSEPH 54 23 44 22 58 23 49 23 17 18 26 19 376 1504 85.94

17 2109500017 R185961050140 KAUSTUBH NIGAM 43 24 47 24 53 24 48 24 19 19 26 20 371 1525 87.14

18 2109500018 R14100733 KAVITA KUSHWHAHA 53 21 45 21 60 22 43 23 21 17 26 18 370 1477 84.4

19 2109500019 R210951140005 LILLY PRIYA A 59 24 48 24 60 25 58 24 22 18 27 20 409 1594 91.09

20 2109500020 R814816 MADHURI KATARE 0 0

21 2109500021 R210951140029 MAMTA PAWAR 42 20 41 20 59 21 39 21 19 16 17 17 332 1213 69.31

22 2109500022 R210951140024 MARTIN MATHEW 51 24 39 24 51 24 54 24 18 19 20 20 368 1479 84.51

23 2109500023 R210951140013 MUSHKAMBER 38 22 36 22 57 23 34 23 20 17 18 18 328 1406 80.34

24 2109500024 R180520310056 NAVEEN SONI 42 20 47 21 50 21 34 21 16 16 17 17 322 1298 74.17

25 2109500025 R210951140007 NEERAJ KUMAR DAKSH 39 22 47 22 56 22 55 22 20 17 18 18 358 1431 81.77

26 2109500026 R180192810070 NISHA C PAUL 60 23 44 24 53 24 54 24 19 18 19 19 381 1517 86.69

27 2109500027 R210951140011 POOJA MISHRA 58 23 46 23 58 23 58 24 20 18 19 19 389 1506 86.06

28 2109500028 R1361323 POOJA THAKUR 61 24 44 24 61 24 56 24 22 19 20 20 399 1509 86.23
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29 2109500029 R210951140016 PREETA PILLAI 0 23 0 22 0 23 0 23 0 17 18 18 144 0 0
30 2109500030 R152530930150 RAJAT KUSHWAHA 53 24 38 24 58 24 50 24 19 18 19 19 370 1500 85.71
31 2109500031 R210951140021 RANJANA YADAV 49 23 34 22 57 22 40 23 21 17 19 19 346 1430 81.71
32 2109500032 R170020280369 RANU GOUR 53 24 43 24 59 24 49 24 22 18 20 20 380 1519 86.8
33 2109500033 R210951140023 RAUSHAN KUMAR 50 23 36 23 50 23 40 23 22 18 18 18 344 1343 76.74
34 2109500034 R14142992 RAVI SAHU 44 20 35 20 58 21 41 21 19 16 17 17 329 1332 76.11
35 2109500035 R168880280106 RIA MADAVI 47 24 34 24 53 24 46 24 18 18 20 20 352 1478 84.46
36 2109500036 R175150280089 RUCHITA JAGGI 58 23 36 24 57 24 41 24 19 18 19 19 362 1507 86.11
37 2109500037 R210951140012 RUKHSANA ANSARI 50 23 35 23 59 23 44 24 19 18 18 18 354 1478 84.46
38 2109500038 R180192810073 SACHIN PANDEY 49 22 41 21 48 22 41 21 17 16 17 17 332 1318 75.31
39 2109500039 R210951140014 SARITA AHIRWAR 41 20 33 20 58 21 41 21 20 16 17 17 325 1338 76.46
40 2109500040 R210951140026 SAURABH KUMAR 54 23 28 23 52 23 33 23 24 18 18 18 337 1394 79.66
41 2109500041 R14152315 SUBIYA SAEED 39 22 31 22 50 23 46 23 16 17 25 18 332 1454 83.09
42 2109500042 R1342932 SWATI SHARMA 53 21 41 21 59 23 43 22 21 17 27 18 366 1480 84.57
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43 2109500043 R210951140020 TINU KANESH 46 20 32 23 58 23 43 22 19 16 25 17 344 1336 76.34

44 2109500044 R1214487 VAISHNAVI CHANDEL 48 23 38 23 61 23 39 24 21 17 27 19 363 1455 83.14

45 2109500045 R210951140017 ZENAB KHAN 0 23 32 21 0 22 0 23 0 17 24 18 180 0

46 2109500201 R210951140001 ARTI YADAV 38 23 41 24 47 24 39 24 18 18 27 19 342 1448 82.74

47 2109500202 R210951140004 BEEMA EKKA 40 23 36 24 58 24 36 24 19 18 27 20 349 1451 82.91

48 2109500203 R210951140003 NISHKLANKA EKKA 45 23 28 24 55 24 40 24 17 18 27 19 344 1459 83.37

49 2109500204 R210951140002 PAVITRI PARTE 60 23 52 23 64 23 60 24 23 18 27 19 416 1537 87.83

50 200950013 R200951140023 HIRAN V S 56 18 51 21 58 22 60 22 22 16 26 18 390 1465 83.71


